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OG2 Gymnasium 2 Wagner Julia

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
8:30-9:15

2
9:20-10:05

3
10:25-11:10

4
11:15-12:00

5
13:00-13:45

6
13:50-14:35

7
14:50-15:35

8
15:40-16:25
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PHY STM

SP REF

SPA JIF

BG FRL
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NETZ HAL
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E FRS

Fächer
Name Langname
BG Bildnerisches Gestalten
CH Chemie
D Deutsch
E Englisch
ENT persönliche Entwicklung
ETH Ethik
F Französisch
GEO Geografie

Name Langname
GS Geschichte
KV KV-Stunde
LAT Latein
M Mathematik
ME Musik
NETZ Netzwerk Sprache
PHY Physik
SP Sport
SPA Spanisch

Lehrer
Name Langname
FRL Freund Lukrezia
FRS Fritsche Sebastian
GED Geiger Daniel
HAL Larissa Haas
HEW Hermann Wolfgang

Name Langname
JIF Jimenez Felix
MEA Messner Anneliese
MOS Sandra Molik
REF Renger Franziska
STM Stofner Maria
TEA Temizsoy Ahu
WAJ Wagner Julia
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